



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

**PRODUCT:** Imitation Vanilla Flavor

**SUPPLIER CODE:** 4026

**DESCRIPTION:** A good quality imitation vanilla flavoring that can be used in applications that require vanilla flavoring.

**PHYSICAL/CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS:** Typical vanilla flavor and aroma.

**Color:** Dark Brown

**pH:** 4.5 – 5.0

**Brix:** 2.5 – 3.5

**Bulk Density:** 8.4 Lbs./Gal.

**INGREDIENTS:** Water, Propylene Glycol, Propylene Sugar, Vanillin, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin, Potassium Sorbate, and Citric Acid.

**STORAGE:** Ambient Temperature

**SHELF LIFE:** 2 years when stored in a cool dry environment.

**ALLERGEN INFORMATION:** Does not contain allergens.

**GLUTEN INFO:** Gluten Free

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** U.S.A

**STORAGE:** Ambient

**LOT CODE:** Julian Date

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS:**

**\*Footnote:**

**Servings per container:**

**Pint:** about 394

**Quart:** about 788

**Gallon:** about 3,154

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 1/4 Tsp. (1.2 mls.)	
Servings Per Container *see footnote	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 0</b>	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 0g	
<b>Protein 0g</b>	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	• Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	